OP \$40.00 86590222

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM368933

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Prostar Software, Inc.		12/24/2015	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Greg Clark	
Street Address:	4015 East Desert Forest Trail	
City:	Cave Creek	
State/Country: ARIZONA		
Postal Code: 85331		
Entity Type: INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86590222	QNTALE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8055570480

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8055570580

Email: akent@rincongroup.com

Correspondent Name: K. Andrew Kent

Address Line 1: 2815 Townsgate Road

Address Line 2: Suite 215

Address Line 4: Westlake Village, CALIFORNIA 91361

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Greg Clark
SIGNATURE:	/greg clark/
DATE SIGNED:	01/12/2016

Total Attachments: 3

source=QNTALE Intellectual Property Rights Assignment - REDACTED.1#page1.tif source=QNTALE Intellectual Property Rights Assignment - REDACTED.1#page2.tif source=QNTALE Intellectual Property Rights Assignment - REDACTED.1#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005708 FRAME: 0254

900350240

REDACTED

QNTALE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS ASSIGNMENT

THIS QNTALE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS ASSIGNMENT having an effective date of	
"Assignee",	

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged. Prostar, on behalf of itself and its officers, directors, shareholders and employees, does hereby assign unto, and thereafter quitclaim to, Greg Clark all right, title and interest in:



Page 1 of 2



REDACTED

TRADEMARK REEL: 005708 FRAME: 0255

REDACTED

(2) Any and all trademark registrations, trademark applications and trademark rights that Assignor may have in any mark that includes the term QNTALE, including, but not limited to pending U.S. trademark Application No. 86/590,222.
N WITNESS WHEREOF, ProStar and Clark have caused this ASSIGNMENT to be executed

individual.

ASSIGNEE:	ASSIGNOR:
Greg Clark (An Individual)	ProStar Software, Inc.
*	By: Some of the second
Name: Greg Clark	Name: Bruce LeBel
।	Title: President and CEO
Dated:	Dated:

Page 2 of 2

REDACTED

REDACTED

	(2) Any and all trademark registrations, trademark applications and trademark rights
	that Assignor may have in any mark that includes the term QNTALE, including,
	but not limited to pending U.S. trademark Application No. 86/590,222.

000000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, ProStar and Clark have caused this ASSIGNMENT to be executed by a duly authorized officer in the case of a corporation or individually in the case of an individual.

ASSIGNEE:	ASSRINOR
Greg Clark (An Individual)	ProStar Software, Inc.
SWI	Вус
Name: Greg Clark	Name: Bruce LeBel
isanic, cock come	
	Title: President and CEO
Dated: 12/28/2015	Dated:

Page 2 of 2

REDACTED